THE DATASHEET OF
XG2A-2601
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
XG2Flat Cable Connectors for PCBs
1
Achieve Total Cost Reduction through
High-density Mounting and Reduced
Wiring

XG2A Double-row PCB Connectors
■ Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■ Ordering Information
Note: The cover is an open-end type.
■ Precautions
Correct Use
Handling
• There is no Strain Relief for the PCB Connector. Leave enough
slack to avoid tension on the cable.
• Terminals can be press fit no matter which direction the base and
cover are facing.
• See the pages on the XG4 or XG2 connector for information on
special tools, such as IDC press tools.
Automated Soldering Conditions (Jet Flow)
1. Soldering temperature: 250 ±5°C
2. Continuous soldering time: Within 5±1 s
Appearance
No. of
contacts
Connectors with standard
terminal arrangement
Connectors with reverse terminal
arrangement
10 XG2A-1001 XG2A-1002
14 XG2A-1401 XG2A-1402
16 XG2A-1601 XG2A-1602
20 XG2A-2001 XG2A-2002
26 XG2A-2601 XG2A-2602
30 XG2A-3001 XG2A-3002
34 XG2A-3401 XG2A-3402
40 XG2A-4001 XG2A-4002
50 XG2A-5001 XG2A-5002
60 XG2A-6001 XG2A-6002
64 XG2A-6401 XG2A-6402
0.8 +0.1 dia.0 0.8 +0.1 dia.0
Standard Terminal Arrangement: XG2A-@@01
Reverse Terminal Arrangement: XG2A-@@02
Dimensions

Reverse terminal arrangementStandard terminal arrangement
Mounting holes (bottom view)
Flat Cable Connectors XG4/XG2 3
XY3A Flat Cable (UL-approved Wires)
■ Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■ Ordering Information (Order in 1-roll (61.0 m) units)
Note: Dimensions A and B are for the contact area of folding flat cable.
■ Ratings and Characteristics
■ Materials
No. of cores Standard Cable Folding Cable
(See note.)
Color-coded
Cable
Dimensions (mm) Applicable Connector
A B MIL IDC Plug PCB
10 XY3A-1001 XY3A-1002 XY3A-1003 11.4 12.7 XG4M-10@@ XG4E-10@@ XG2A-100@
14 XY3A-1401 XY3A-1402 XY3A-1403 16.5 17.8 XG4M-1430 XG4E-143@ XG2A-140@
16 XY3A-1601 XY3A-1602 XY3A-1603 19.1 20.3 XG4M-1630 XG4E-163@ XG2A-160@
20 XY3A-2001 XY3A-2002 XY3A-2003 24.1 25.4 XG4M-2030 XG4E-203@ XG2A-200@
26 XY3A-2601 XY3A-2602 XY3A-2603 31.8 33.0 XG4M-2630 XG4E-263@ XG2A-260@
30 XY3A-3001 XY3A-3002 XY3A-3003 36.8 38.1 XG4M-3030 XG4E-303@ XG2A-300@
34 XY3A-3401 XY3A-3402 XY3A-3403 41.9 43.2 XG4M-3430 XG4E-343@ XG2A-340@
40 XY3A-4001 XY3A-4002 XY3A-4003 49.5 50.8 XG4M-4030 XG4E-403@ XG2A-400@
50 XY3A-5001 XY3A-5002 XY3A-5003 62.2 63.5 XG4M-50@@ XG4E-50@@ XG2A-500@
60 XY3A-6001 XY3A-6002 XY3A-6003 74.9 76.2 XG4M-60@@ XG4E-60@@ XG2A-600@
64 XY3A-6401 XY3A-6402 XY3A-6403 80.0 81.3 XG4M-64@@ XG4E-64@@ XG2A-640@
Classification
Item
XY3A-@@01
Standard